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DIGITUS® Fiber Optik LSH Pigtail 

  

                 DK-29441-02     
 

Abstract 

LSH connector Faser-Pigtail, fits in most E-2000® Kupplungen 

Features 

- Simplex OS2, 09/125 µ, 2 m 

- Singlemode 

- LSH connector  

- Set with 12 pcs 

- connector 1: LSH (APC) 

- color cable different 

- Dust Cap one color 

- package Polybag 

 

Product Overview 

The LSH pigtails offer cost reduction by verifiable quality and high performance. They are available in a 12 

different color Set in a Polybag  

Item number 

DK-29441-02 Pigtailset with 12 LSH Pigtails 2m 

 

Spezifikation 

Connector  LSH / APC Singlemode 9/125 µ 
Ferrule Ceramic 
Color connector Green 
Color Fiber  different 
Insertion loss ≤ 0.30 dB 
Return Loss ≥ 60 dB 
Test wavelength 1310 nm 



 

 

 

Technical drawing 

 

1 OS2, Singlemode, G652.D, 9/125µm, 0,9mm LSZH, Blue 

2 OS2, Singlemode, G652.D, 9/125µm, 0,9mm LSZH, Orange 

3 OS2, Singlemode, G652.D, 9/125µm, 0,9mm LSZH, Green 

4 OS2, Singlemode, G652.D, 9/125µm, 0,9mm LSZH, Braun 

5 OS2, Singlemode, G652.D, 9/125µm, 0,9mm LSZH, Grey 

6 OS2, Singlemode, G652.D, 9/125µm, 0,9mm LSZH, White 

7 OS2, Singlemode, G652.D, 9/125µm, 0,9mm LSZH, Red 

8 OS2, Singlemode, G652.D, 9/125µm, 0,9mm LSZH, Black 

9 OS2, Singlemode, G652.D, 9/125µm, 0,9mm LSZH, yellow 

10 OS2, Singlemode, G652.D, 9/125µm, 0,9mm LSZH, Violett 

11 OS2, Singlemode, G652.D, 9/125µm, 0,9mm LSZH, Pink 

12 OS2, Singlemode, G652.D, 9/125µm, 0,9mm LSZH, Turquise 

13 LSH 0,9 Boot 

14 LSH APC Connector  

15 LSH Dust Cap 

 


